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General information about company
Scrip code 513472
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN
Name of the company SIMPLEX CASTINGS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
) Whet}.le.r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes No Yes No
4 Whet}.ler the Llsted EntTty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential No No No No

voting rights?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Slsareholding a5 | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos. | 2 % of total n0. | .1ass of securities (1X)
Category of | Nos. Of | fully paid | P2ty | shares shares held | Of shares
Category gory ) Y pa paid-up | underlying _ (calculated as . .
shareholder | shareholders | up equity Vi) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
1) equity Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(1) (11D) shares AV)+(V)+
held (IV) shares Receipts Vi) 1957) (VIII) As % of
held (V) | (VI) a%of Class | Class | o1 | (A+B+C)
(A+B+C2) ez X |egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 10 3449685 3449685 57.65 3449685 3449685 | 57.65
Group
B) Public 3279 2534515 2534515 42.35 2534515 2534515 42.35
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 3289 5984200 5984200 100 5984200 5984200 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming Numberhof pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion of | Locked in herwi
h XII otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) encumbered .
Category of . . . o equity shares
Category Underlying Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XIID) :
shareholder . . e held in
1) Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of ..
(1) . . As a % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share savo Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= \ No. (S)fl;(;tal No. | of total
(a) (VID+(X) Asa % (a) heldes (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 43.24 3449685
Group
(B) Public 1993700 1993700 56.76 2270809
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 1993700 1993700 100 5720494
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of No. Of No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of each class of securities (IX)
Partly total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid-up shares shares shares Total
. . . . . ota
Sr. of the shareholders | P34 UP equity underlying }_1eld (Vi (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
equity Depository | = asa o
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares . per SCRR, £
shares Receipts (IV)HV)+ o
held (IV) held D) w1 1957) (VIII) ' Total
) As a % of )C(lass eg: | Class Total Voting
eg:
(A+B+C2) &y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , 3156085 3156085 | 52.74 3156085 3156085 | 52.74
undivided Family
) Any Other 3 293600 293600 | 491 293600 293600 | 4.91
(specify)
(S:l)o(—lT)otal 10 3449685 3449685 | 57.65 3449685 3449685 | 57.65
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 10 3449685 3449685 | 57.65 3449685 3449685 | 57.65
Group
(A)y=(A)
(HHAX2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
@a(i)) sharcholders 3020 1146036 1146036 | 19.15 1146036 1146036 | 19.15
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
(a(ii)) shareholders 8 237005 237005 | 3.96 237005 237005 |3.96

holding nominal
share capital in

24-07-18 11:43 AM
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© Any Other 251 1151474 1151474 | 1924 1151474 1151474 | 19.24
(specify)

(sg;)(_;;mal 3279 2534515 2534515 | 42.35 2534515 2534515 42.35

Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B) 3279 2534515 2534515 | 42.35 2534515 2534515 42.35

(H+B)

2+B)3)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( 3289 5984200 5984200 | 100 5984200 5984200 | 100

A+B+C2)

Total 3289 5984200 5984200 | 100 5984200 5984200 | 100

(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Slhiiresd
: : . pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlyn.lg conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of
Underlvin No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (X1I) equity shares
ying Underlying | convertible securities ( as a encumbered quity
Sr. Outstanding . - (XIID) held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of L
convertible Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share dematerialized
securities (X) ) . Y Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) capital) (XI)= No. | of total | No. | of total
@ (VIDH(X) Asa% | (4) |Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 39.56 3156085
(d) 3.68 293600
Sub-Total
43.24 3449685
A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 43.24 3449685
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(D+(A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 0 0 14.37 998930
(a(ii)) 1536100 1536100 22.23 237005
(e) 457600 457600 20.17 1034874
Sub-Total
1993700 1993700 56.76 2270809
B)3)
Total Public
Sharcholding 1993700 1993700 56.76 2270809

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)

24-07-18 11:43 AM
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2)+®)3) | ||

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+BHC2) 1993700 1993700 100 5720494
Total (A+B+C) 1993700 1993700 100 5720494

24-07-18 11:43 AM
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

KETAN
SHAH

JAYSHREE
SANIIV
HARIA

PIYUSH
SHAH

SANGEETA
KETAN
SHAH

KISAN
RATILAL
CHOKSEY

USHA
PIYUSH
SHAH

G
GOPALSWAMY

PAN (1)

AUHPS9944A

AANPHT7764F

AKUPS8026Q

BLLPS3541K

AABPCA4873G

AMEPS7788R

AQMPS7541]

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3104415

38300

4486

3825

3500

1359

200

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+HV)+ (VD)

3104415

38300

4486

3825

3500

1359

200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

51.88

0.64

0.07

0.06

0.06

0.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3104415

38300

4486

3825

3500

1359

200

Class eg:y

Total

3104415

38300

4486

3825

3500

1359

200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

51.88

0.64

0.07

0.06

0.06

0.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding

24-07-18 11:43 AM
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

38.91

0.48

0.06

0.05

0.04

0.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered

(XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3104415

38300

4486

3825

3500

1359

200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 3156085
held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 3156085
AV)+HV)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

52.74

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 3156085

Class eg:y

Total 3156085

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 5274

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)
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Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
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Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

39.56

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3156085

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

24-07-18 11:43 AM
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

SIM PRABHA ESTATES &
TRADING CO PVT LTD

HEM HOLDINGS &
TRADING LIMITED

PRABHA PLANTATIONS
PVT LTD

PAN (1)

AAACP2187])

AAACHI1347Q

AAACP2511IN

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

237500

48700

7400

293600

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+HV)+ (VD)

237500

48700

7400

293600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.97

0.81

0.12

491

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

237500

48700

7400

293600

Class eg:y

Total

237500

48700

7400

293600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.97

0.81

0.12

4.91

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding

24-07-18 11:43 AM
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.98

0.61

0.09

3.68

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

237500

48700

7400

293600

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

24-07-18 11:43 AM
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Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Non-Resident | Clearing | Bodies . . .

Category HUF Indian (NRI) | Members | Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate
More than 1 More than 1 More than 1

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category | Category Category | Category | percentage of percentage of percentage of
shareholding shareholding shareholding
MOHUR AEQUITAS MONEYBEE

Name of the INVESTMENT & INVESTMENT SECURITIES

Shareholders (I) CONSULTANCY CONSULTANCY PRIVATE
PRIVATE LIMITED | PRIVATE LIMITED | LIMITED

PAN (1) AACFY1516B AAKCA3641G AAACS8061N

No. of the

Shareholders (1) 83 81 15 7 ! ! !

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 124413 | 248368 6752 707948 200000 115024 100000

held (IV)

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity

shares held (V)

No. Of shares

underlying

Depository

Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) = 124413 | 248368 6752 707948 200000 115024 100000

AV)+HV)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a

% of total no. of

shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 2.08 4.15 0.11 11.83 3.34 1.92 1.67

1957) (VIII) As a

% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 124413 | 248368 6752 707948 200000 115024 100000

Class eg:y

Total 124413 | 248368 6752 707948 200000 115024 100000

24-07-18 11:43 AM
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Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.08 4.15

0.11

11.83
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3.34

1.92

1.67

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

0 152000

305600

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

0 152000

305600

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

1.56 5.02

0.08

12.7

2.51

1.44

1.25

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

124413 | 150368

6752

689348

200000

115024

100000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

Category

IEPF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

251

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

63993

1151474

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

63993

1151474

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.07

19.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

63993

1151474

Class eg:y

Total

63993

1151474

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.07

19.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding

24-07-18 11:43 AM
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

457600

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

457600

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.8

20.16

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

63993

1034874

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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