General information about company	
Scrip code	513472
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	
Name of the company	SIMPLEX CASTINGS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	Yes	No	Yes	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					

		Tab	le I - Sun	nmary S	tatement l	olding of	specified secu	rities			
Category of shareholder (II)			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
	shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a	
	held (IV) shares held (V) (VI) (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	3449685			3449685	57.65	3449685		3449685	57.65
(B)	Public	3279	2534515			2534515	42.35	2534515		2534515	42.35
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	3289	5984200			5984200	100	5984200		5984200	100

Category (I) Category of shareholder (II) Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible V		Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
	Warrants (Xi) N	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				43.24					3449685
(B)	Public		1993700	1993700	56.76					2270809
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total		1993700	1993700	100					5720494

		Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity	No. Of Partly	I I	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)			paid-up equity shares				No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
			shares held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)		per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	eholding pa	ttern of th	e Promoter a	nd Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	3156085			3156085	52.74	3156085		3156085	52.74
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	293600			293600	4.91	293600		293600	4.91
Sub-Total (A)(1)		10	3449685			3449685	57.65	3449685		3449685	57.65
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		10	3449685			3449685	57.65	3449685		3449685	57.65
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of t	he Public sha	reholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	3020	1146036			1146036	19.15	1146036		1146036	19.15
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in	8	237005			237005	3.96	237005		237005	3.96

	excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.									
(e)	Any Other (specify)	251	1151474			1151474	19.24	1151474	1151474	19.24
Sub-Total (B)(3)		3279	2534515			2534515	42.35	2534515	2534515	42.35
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		3279	2534515			2534515	42.35	2534515	2534515	42.35
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sha	reholding p	attern of t	he Non Prom	oter- Non Pu	blic shareholde	r		
Total ( A+B+C2)		3289	5984200			5984200	100	5984200	5984200	100
Total (A+B+C)		3289	5984200			5984200	100	5984200	5984200	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
		Warrants (Xi)		diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stater	nent showing sh	areholding patter	n of the Promoter and	Promo	oter Group	)		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				39.56					3156085
(d)				3.68					293600
Sub-Total (A)(1)				43.24					3449685
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				43.24					3449685
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareh	older				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	s							
(a(i))		0	0	14.37					998930
(a(ii))		1536100	1536100	22.23					237005
(e)		457600	457600	20.17					1034874
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1993700	1993700	56.76					2270809
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)		1993700	1993700	56.76					2270809

(2)+(B)(3)									
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	hareholding patter	rn of the Non Promote	r- Noi	n Public sl	nareho	older	
Total ( A+B+C2)		1993700	1993700	100					5720494
Total (A+B+C)		1993700	1993700	100					5720494

		Indiv	iduals/Hindu	undivided F	amily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KETAN SHAH	JAYSHREE SANJIV HARIA	PIYUSH SHAH	SANGEETA KETAN SHAH	KISAN RATILAL CHOKSEY	USHA PIYUSH SHAH	G GOPALSWAMY
PAN (II)	AUHPS9944A	AANPH7764F	AKUPS8026Q	BLLPS3541K	AABPC4873G	AMEPS7788R	AQMPS7541J
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3104415	38300	4486	3825	3500	1359	200
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	3104415	38300	4486	3825	3500	1359	200
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	51.88	0.64	0.07	0.06	0.06	0.02	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securi	ties (IX)				
Class eg:X	3104415	38300	4486	3825	3500	1359	200
Class eg:y							
Total	3104415	38300	4486	3825	3500	1359	200
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	51.88	0.64	0.07	0.06	0.06	0.02	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding							

Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	38.91	0.48	0.06	0.05	0.04	0.02	0
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	_		,			
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or other	wise encumbered	(XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3104415	38300	4486	3825	3500	1359	200
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type							

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
	individuals/fillidu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3156085
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	3156085
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	52.74
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	3156085
Class eg:y	
Total	3156085
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	52.74
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	39.56
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3156085
Reason for not pro	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

		Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SIM PRABHA ESTATES & TRADING CO PVT LTD	HEM HOLDINGS & TRADING LIMITED	PRABHA PLANTATIONS PVT LTD	
PAN (II)	AAACP2187J	AAACH1347Q	AAACP2511N	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	237500	48700	7400	293600
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	237500	48700	7400	293600
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.97	0.81	0.12	4.91
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securiti	es (IX)		
Class eg: X	237500	48700	7400	293600
Class eg:y				
Total	237500	48700	7400	293600
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.97	0.81	0.12	4.91
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding				

convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.98	0.61	0.09	3.68
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)			•
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII	()		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	237500	48700	7400	293600
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type				

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)					MOHUR INVESTMENT & CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	AEQUITAS INVESTMENT CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	MONEYBEE SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED
PAN (II)					AACFY1516B	AAKCA3641G	AAACS8061N
No. of the Shareholders (I)	83	81	15	71	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	124413	248368	6752	707948	200000	115024	100000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	124413	248368	6752	707948	200000	115024	100000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.08	4.15	0.11	11.83	3.34	1.92	1.67
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	124413	248368	6752	707948	200000	115024	100000
Class eg:y							
Total	124413	248368	6752	707948	200000	115024	100000

	-	-					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.08	4.15	0.11	11.83	3.34	1.92	1.67
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0	152000	0	305600	0	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	152000	0	305600	0	0	0
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.56	5.02	0.08	12.7	2.51	1.44	1.25
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	124413	150368	6752	689348	200000	115024	100000
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.	8			
Category	IEPF			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back		
PAN (II)		Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	251		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	63993	1151474		
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	63993	1151474		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.07	19.24		
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	63993	1151474		
Class eg:y				
Total	63993	1151474		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.07	19.24		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding				

convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0	457600		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	457600		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.8	20.16		
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	63993	1034874		
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

file:///D:/Company Law 01.06.2013/Simplex Castings Ltd 01.6.2013/QUATERLY COMPLI...